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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\LIMA_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH\LIMA_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH046.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\LIMA_06_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/14/2015 ,  13:57 ,  duration  8 min 54 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4088528 ,  CCD-Z  = 76135
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             15.3 100.0  0.725  0.878  0.684    797
      #20       #16     8.3  84.7  0.751  0.875  0.687   1726
      #30       #20     7.5  76.4  0.770  0.869  0.694   4379
      #40       #30     6.9  68.9  0.801  0.864  0.707  11677
      #50       #40    14.2  62.0  0.881  0.888  0.751  80517
      #60       #50    16.4  47.8  0.912  0.904  0.753 178096
      #70       #60    14.0  31.4  0.917  0.907  0.743 243963
     #140       #70    17.1  17.4  0.910  0.907  0.722 686349
      PAN      #140     0.3   0.3  0.861  0.912  0.678 11469549
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 188.7
 50.0 309.3
 90.0 1465.4

SPAN3 = 4.127 
U3 = 2.065 
Mv3(x) = 608.0 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 612.8 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.842
Mean value Symm3 = 0.890
Mean value b/l3 = 0.709
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.378
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.626
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